STEEL
GMAW
Pulse
MIG-Brazing
microMIG
microMIG-cc
WELDING PROCESSES
FRONTPULL

Mounting tool SW7 for contact tips (Power Lock Plus) 51-9002-00
Stopper key for drive rolls (Std & Lite) 93-100-3-3
SKS Multitool for single wire torch systems 47-11
Programming tips
Programming tips for precise seam programming
Overview programming tips Part-No.
Stickout
12 mm (Power Lock Plus) 65-11
15 mm (Power Lock Plus) 65-12
9b
Power Lock Plus: Contact tip
• 	Tapered design for high TCP reproducibility
• 	 Improved heat transfer extends lifetime
• 	 Improved power transition: constant arc quality
Overview contact tips Part-No.
Contact tip Power Lock Plus for wire-ø 0.8 mm, E-Cu 40-6-5-0.8E
Contact tip Power Lock Plus for wire-ø 0.9 mm, E-Cu 40-6-5-0.9E
Contact tip Power Lock Plus for wire-ø 1.0 mm, E-Cu 40-6-5-1.0E
Contact tip Power Lock Plus for wire-ø 1.2 mm, E-Cu 40-6-5-1.2E
Contact tip Power Lock Plus for wire-ø 0.8 mm, HD-CuCrZr 40-6-7-0.8S
Contact tip Power Lock Plus for wire-ø 0.9 mm, HD-CuCrZr 40-6-7-0.9S
Contact tip Power Lock Plus for wire-ø 1.0 mm, HD-CuCrZr 40-6-7-1.0S
Contact tip Power Lock Plus for wire-ø 1.2 mm, HD-CuCrZr 40-6-7-1.2S
Contact tip Power Lock Plus for wire-ø 1.4 mm, HD-CuCrZr 40-6-7-1.4S
Contact tip Power Lock Plus for wire-ø 1.6 mm, HD-CuCrZr 40-6-7-1.6S
Please note:
Contact tips for wires in inch sizes available on
request.
Please note: